24/10/2022, 13:33 Gmail - RE: 162144

M Gma" Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

RE: 162144

Ryan Curzon <Ryan.Curzon@gemco.co.uk> 24 October 2022 at 13:31
To: "agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk" <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Yes that’s fine, thanks

Ryan Curzon

Stock Replenishment Controller

Tel: 0345 872 2400

Email: Ryan.Curzon@gemco.co.uk
Web: www.gemco.co.uk
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Call us now on 0345 872 2400

For all your workshop equipment needs

‘ Consider the environment. Do you really need to print this email?

All views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, not Gemco UK Ltd. The information in this e-mail may be
confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient please notify us immediately by telephoning 0345 8722400. You
should not copy this e-mail or use it for any other purposes nor disclose its contents to any other person. Although this e-mail and
any attachments are believed to be free of any virus, or any other defect that might affect any other computer or IT system into
which they are received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that they have antivirus protection. No
responsibility is accepted by Gemco UK Ltd for any loss or damage arising in any way from receipt or use thereof. Gemco UK Ltd. is
a company registered in England and Wales with a company number of 3514486, it's registered office is Unit 14c Moderna
Business Park, Moderna Way, Mytholmroyd, Hebden Bridge, West Yorkshire HX7 5QQ.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Agib Majeed
Sent: 24 October 2022 9:52 AM

To: Ryan Curzon <Ryan.Curzon@gemco.co.uk>

Subject: 162144

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organisation. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hello Ryan

| also need to advise you our carriage has gone up to £12.

Can you please confirm if that is ok?
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Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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